With LED operation indicator, easily identifiable.
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H.Schmitt
CAPACITIVE Proximity
Sensor
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ban
Technical Dimension
MATL:

connector
2001X
Ordering Informations
E= NPN-
NO+NC
Serie
B= Brass
25B1001 C M12 A 04 B
EDCON-COMPONENTS
10.08.2009
Customer:
APPD: Johnson FINISH Jamy Sheet No. 5 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H.Schmitt
A= ABS is
available MOQ
on request
A= M8  3P
Connector
M12=
M12x1mm
Connector
C= Right Angle
Connector
D= PNP-NC
C= PNP-NO
0000= without
Cable
Output Mode
E= M12 3P
Connector
Code B
F= M12 4P
Connector
Code A
G= M12 4P
Connector
Code B
A= NPN-NO
B= NPN-NC
Cable length
Connector
Size
Zylinder  Size
D= M12 3P
Connector
Code A